SCOoO77T

Cassano Spinola 01 05 19

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num.

8
15
20
23
41
42
51
84
85
106
111
115
128
129
136
174
238
313
323
373
444
470
494
580
621
664
666
702
772
888
918
920
925
938
999

Pilota

VIANO Andrea
RAMPOLDI Jacopo
CIOCCI Simone
SARASSO Tommaso
PELACCHI Federico
MORETTI Mattia
PARODI Simone
PAVONE Luca
LANZA Pietro
ORENA Augusto
TURAGLIO Nicolo®
RONCOLI Andrea
MAGLIANO Gabriele
MAGGIORA Niccolo®
SALA Tommaso
CUNIOLO Thomas
DAGNINO Cristian
DE GIOVANNI Marta
GAVASSA Francesco
BONETTA Alessio
MUSSA Jacopo
CASTELLI Luca
ENRIETTA Gilberto
NICOLAI Simone
BENZINI Giacomo
TONONI Alessio
OLDANI Riccardo
D"ANIELLO Michele Pablo
SCARSO Nicholas
RICCI Gabriele
CROSA Edoardo
MASIO Samuele
CASTINI Stefano
BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
GIACOBONE Claudio

© MGMTiming

Pos.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Campionato Regionale MX Piemonte
: s @NT&C)E

Classe
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Cat.

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Senior

Elenco partenti
Motoclub
Cassanese
Valle Staffora
Galliate
Valli Tortonesi
Liguria Racing
Maurizio Cattai

Galliate

Fuoringiro Savona
Liguria Racing
Fossano

Maurizio Cattai
Fossano

Maurizio Cattai
Vittorio Alfieri
Cassanese
Cassanese

Riviera Racing
Fast Cross

U.S. Armeniese
Valle Di Susa
Orbassano Racing
Fossano
Gattinara

Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.

Fossano

Vittorio Alfieri

Monferrato

Valli Tortonesi

Liguria Racing

Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.
Bellinzago

Valli Tortonesi

Valli Tortonesi

Esposto ore : 10:00

Cassano S.la, mercoledi 01 maggio 2019
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Moto
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

™
Yamaha
Beta
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
™
Husqvarna
KTM
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KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
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Husqvarna
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KTM

KTM

magmbimirng
Transp .
21215
21210
21493
21240
21217
21501
21195
20643
21238
21221
21197
21188
21201
21480
21225
21479
21230
21235
21496
20623
21239
20601
21193
21244
21218
21521
21514
21213
21470
21500
21190
21206
20624
21214
21499

1/1



